Grand Camp Schedule

Sunday
4:00-6:00 p.m.

6:00-7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
Monday

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:15a.m.
11:15a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:30

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

6:00 pm
7:15 pm
8:30 pm
Tuesday
7:30 am

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:15a.m.
11:15a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:30

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

5:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:45 pm
Wednesday
7:30 am

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:15a.m.
11:15a.m.
12:15 p.m.
1:30

3:30 pm

4:30 pm
5:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:45 pm

Thursday
7:30 am

9:30 am

Registration

Swim Check
Dinner

Meet Counselors
Opening Campfire

Breakfast

Group Photo

Bible Study
Activity 1 - Archery

Mabee Lobby

Pool

KDH

Front of Wagon Wheel
Wilson Draw

Front of Wagon Wheel

Wagon Wheel
Youth Plaza

Activity 2 — Canoe/Kayak/Paddle Board

Lunch

Siesta

Camper’s Choice activity 1 -
Wacky Games

Camper’s Choice activity 2 —
Nukeum/Friendship Bracelets
Dinner

Pool Party & Root Beer Floats
Vespers

Breakfast

Bible Study

Activity 1- Nature Hike
Activity 2 — Arts & Crafts
Lunch

Siesta

Camper’s Choice activity 1
Waterfront/Sports
Camper’s Choice activity 2
Music/Turtle Hunt

Dinner

High Ropes

Vespers

Breakfast

Bible Study

Activity 1 - Reptiles

Activity 2 - Rapids

Lunch

Siesta

Camper’s Choice activity 1
Paper Planes/pool

Camper’s Choice activity 2 —
Wacky Games/Talent Show Prep
Dinner BBQ at the River
Talent Show

Closing Campfire,

Worship & S’mores

Breakfast
Pack-up & Check out of rooms
Worship

Front of Wagon Wheel
Housing

Youth Plaza

Front of Wagon Wheel
Pool
Pool

Front of Wagon Wheel
Wagon Wheel

Youth Plaza

Youth Plaza

Front of Wagon Wheel
Housing

Mo Slide Lifeguard Station

Front of Wagon Wheel
Ropes Course
Inspiration Point

Front of Wagon Wheel
Wagon Wheel
Reptile Classroom

Front of Wagon Wheel
Housing

Wagon Wheel

Pecan Grove

Youth Plaza

Wilson Draw

Front of Wagon Wheel

TBA



